
 

 

COUNCIL REPORT 

 

TO: CITY MANAGER DATE: 2017 July 05 

 

FROM: FIRE CHIEF   

 

SUBJECT: FIRE DEPARTMENT 2ND QUARTER 2017 REPORT 

 

PURPOSE: To provide Council with information relating to the Fire Department's activities 

during the 2
nd

 Quarter of 2017. 

 

 

 

RECOMMENDATION: 

1.      THAT  this report be received for information purposes. 

 

REPORT 
 

The Fire Department responded to 3,843 incidents during the second quarter of 2017.  A 

breakdown of the call types can be found on the attached report. 

 

 

 

 

Joe Robertson 

FIRE CHIEF 

 
JR:se 

 

CC:  Councillor Johnston 
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  SECOND QUARTER CUMULATIVE 

 2017 2016 2017 2016 

INCIDENTS 

 

    

   Building Fire 

   Vehicle Fire 

   Other Fires (Rubbish, Bush, etc.) 

   False Alarm 

   Accidental Alarm 

   Medical Emergencies 

   Motor Vehicle Incidents 

   Public Service 

87 

15 

223 

144 

294 

2,371 

325 

384 

93 

16 

253 

104 

271 

2,241 

326 

337 

190 

30 

386 

281 

557 

4,840 

627 

802 

194 

29 

448 

202 

519 

4,671 

644 

677 

TOTAL: 3,843 3,641 7,713 7,384 

 

FIRE PREVENTION DIVISION 

 

    

   Accumulative Office & Site Visit Hrs. 

   Fire Investigations (Pending & Complete) 

   Inspections 

   Orders Issued 

   Plan Checking/Other 

1,034 

6 

1,339 

277 

441 

910 

6 

755 

246 

437 

1,733 

13 

2,523 

564 

890 

1,836 

20 

1,395 

432 

821 

 

CITIZEN INJURIES 1 1 4 4 

     

CITIZEN DEATHS 0 0 0 0 

     

 SECOND QUARTER 

FIREFIGHTER  OCCUPATIONAL 

INJURIES & EXPOSURES 

No Time Loss Time Loss 

2017 2016 2017 2016 

 29 47 5 0 

 

BURNABY FIRE DEPARTMENT 

2017 SECOND QUARTER REPORT  

(April, May, June) 


