

Item
Meeting2017 July 24

COUNCIL REPORT

TO: CITY MANAGER DATE: 2017 July 05

FROM: FIRE CHIEF

SUBJECT: FIRE DEPARTMENT 2ND QUARTER 2017 REPORT

PURPOSE: To provide Council with information relating to the Fire Department's activities

during the 2nd Quarter of 2017.

RECOMMENDATION:

1. THAT this report be received for information purposes.

REPORT

The Fire Department responded to **3,843** incidents during the second quarter of 2017. A breakdown of the call types can be found on the <u>attached</u> report.

Joe Robertson FIRE CHIEF

JR:se

CC: Councillor Johnston

To: City Manager From: Fire Chief

Re: Fire Department 2nd Quarter 2017 Report

BURNABY FIRE DEPARTMENT 2017 SECOND QUARTER REPORT (April, May, June)

	SECOND QUARTER		CUMULATIVE	
	2017	2016	2017	2016
INCIDENTS				
Building Fire	87	93	190	194
Vehicle Fire	15	16	30	29
Other Fires (Rubbish, Bush, etc.)	223	253	386	448
False Alarm	144	104	281	202
Accidental Alarm	294	271	557	519
Medical Emergencies	2,371	2,241	4,840	4,671
Motor Vehicle Incidents	325	326	627	644
Public Service	384	337	802	677
TOTAL:	3,843	3,641	7,713	7,384
FIRE PREVENTION DIVISION				
Accumulative Office & Site Visit Hrs.	1,034	910	1,733	1,836
Fire Investigations (Pending & Complete)	6	6	13	20
Inspections	1,339	755	2,523	1,395
Orders Issued	277	246	564	432
Plan Checking/Other	441	437	890	821
CITIZEN INJURIES	1	1	4	4
CITIZEN DEATHS	0	0	0	0

	SECOND QUARTER				
FIREFIGHTER OCCUPATIONAL	No Time Loss		Time Loss		
INJURIES & EXPOSURES	<u> 2017</u>	<u>2016</u>	<u> 2017</u>	<u>2016</u>	
	29	47	5	0	